ARIZONA FOUNDATION FOR WOMEN

2024 SHE LEADS!™ SPONSORSHIP OPPORTUNITIES

SHE Counts!® \$5,000

- Hyperlinked name and logo on all SHE Leads!™ program printed & electronic materials
- Hyperlinked name and logo in Arizona Foundation for Women's newsletter
- Opportunity to speak at one SHE Leads![™] session and at graduation
- Opportunity to host one SHE Leads![™] session
- Hyperlinked name and logo listing on Arizona Foundation for Women's website for 12 months
- Social Media posting on Arizona Foundation for Women's Facebook, Twitter, Instagram and LinkedIn
- Quarter-page color program ad in digital 2024 Soiree event program booklet viewed by 800 attendees (print deadlines apply)

Safety \$2,500

- Hyperlinked name and logo on all SHE Leads![™] program printed & electronic materials
- Hyperlinked name and logo in Arizona Foundation for Women's newsletter
- Opportunity to speak at one SHE Leads![™] session
- Hyperlinked name and logo listing on Arizona Foundation for Women's website for 12 months
- Social Media posting on Arizona Foundation for Women's Facebook, Twitter, Instagram and LinkedIn

Health \$1,000

- Name and logo listing on all SHE Leads![™] program printed & electronic materials
- Name and logo in Arizona Foundation for Women's newsletter
- Name and logo listing on Arizona Foundation for Women's website for 12 months
- Social Media posting on Arizona Foundation for Women's Facebook, Twitter, Instagram and LinkedIn

Economic Empowerment \$500

- Name listing on all SHE Leads![™] program printed & electronic materials
- Name listing on Arizona Foundation for Women's website for 12 months